06-ene-16

07-ene-16

08-ene-16

09-ene-16

10-ene-16

Hora /

. Saville Centre - Competition Venue
Time

Training Court 1 - Saville Centre

12:30
13:00 CAN
14:30 cuB
17:30 MEX
19:00 PUR
20:00

13:30 MEX

18:00
19:00

PRACTICAL CLINIC

General Technical Meeting

8:00 CAN (17:00)
9:30 MEX (17:00)
11:00 CUB (19:00)
12:30 PUR (19:00)
17:00 CAN vs MEX
19:00 CUB vs PUR
8:00 MEX (16:00)
9:30 CUB (16:00)
13:30 CAN vs PUR
16:00 MEX vs CUB
20:00 CAN (13:30) PUR (13:30)
8:00 PUR (17:00)
9:30 MEX (17:00)
11:00 CAN (19:00)
12:30 CUB (19:00)
17:00 PUR vs MEX
19:00 CAN vs CUB

Preliminary Inquiry
Time

Teams

PUR




